
Follow the princess of Floralee on the adventure
of a lifetime as she searches for the kidnapped
king kept in the clutches of a viciously vile and
wrathfully wicked witch! Along the way, help the
princess solve a variety of math, engineering,
science, and even dance challenges as she
uses her brain, wit, and sound judgment to find
her father. This original, two-person, interactive
fairy tale will have children thinking like
scientists as they laugh, dance, and think
critically about topics rooted in STEAM. 
Best for ages 4 and up.

Thursday, January 25 - 3:00pm
New Tampa Performing Arts Center

Friday, January 26 -  3:00pm
Keystone Recreation Center

Saturday, January 27- 11:00am & 3:00pm                                                             
Jan Kaminis Platt Regional Library

Tuesday, January 30 - 3:30pm 
Egypt Lake Recreation Center

Friday, February 2  - 3:30pm             
Seminole Garden Center

Saturday, February 3 - 11:00am
Town ‘N Country Regional Library

Touring ScheduleTouring Schedule
Friday, February 9 - 3:00pm 
Ruskin Park and Recreation Center

Saturday, February 10 - 11:00am
Riverview Public Library

Friday, February 16 - 3:30pm 
All People’s Life Center

Saturday, February 17 - 11:00am & 3:00pm 
New Tampa Regional Library

Friday, February 23 - 3:00pm 
Gardenville Recreation Center

Wednesday, February 28 - 3:00pm 
Brandon Community Center

Tampa Parks & Rec presents... 

THE INVENTIVE PRINCESS OF FLORALEE

January 25 - February 28 Private school/home school performances available on request.  

Call 813-931-2154 for more information or to schedule a performance.
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